103000016933

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City.	/State/Zip/Phone	;#)
_	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	ch
W3-	-1693	3

Office Use Only



100056688421

07/01/05--01009--005 **25.00

M. HODGES

05 Jin. -1 PH 3: 26

JACK R. LOVING, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
1323 SOUTHEAST THIRD AVENUE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33316

TELEPHONE (954) 764 -1005 FACSIMILE (954) 764 -1499 E-MAIL JRLOVINGPA@ AOL.COM

JACK R LOVING

BOARD CERTIFIED IN: TAXATION WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATES

DAVID M. SCULLY

OF COUNSEL

HUGH G. ISLEY, JR. BOARD CERTIFIED IN: TAXATION

June 27, 2005

Division of Corporations Registration Section 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

RE: ALCA Group, LLC

Dear Clerk:

Enclosed please find a transmittal letter and Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of ATLA Group, LLC.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25.00 as payment of the filing fee for this transaction.

If there are any questions please contact our office.

Sincercly

DAVID M. SCULLY

Enclosure

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: ATLA Gr	oup, LLC		
30bsec 1.	(Name of Li	mited Liability Company)	
	of Amendment and fee(s) are subsondence concerning this matter		
2 10000 1000111 213 201120	,	, vo	
		dro Sanchez	
·	C	Name of Person)	
	ALCA Gro	oup, L.L.C.	•
	(Firm/Company)	
	2019 Qu	ail Roost Drive	
		(Address)	
	Weston,	Florida 33327	_
	(City)	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please of	call;	
Alejandro S	anchez	at (954) 600-104	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
전 \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ATLA Group, L.L.C.

JACK R LOVING PA

P. 86/86

954 764 1005

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

_	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		-	-
FIRST: SECOND:	The Articles of Organization were filed on May 12, 2003 and assigned document number L03000016933 The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the liability company:	e lin	uited	
	Article (- Name			
	The name of the Limited Liability Company is ALCA Group, L.L.C.			
Dated June	277# 2005 Alejandro Sanchez Typed or printed name of signee		05 JUL -1 PM 3: 25	* 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化 化

Filing Fee: \$25.00

TOTAL P.06